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Determining Change Name:
Find the change for each receipt. Answers
1) Malt Shop 2) Restaurant Supplies
Hot Dog $2.37 Spoons $1.86
Burger $3.26 Forks $4.86
Soda $4.92 Plates $4.15
Shake $3.67 Cups $2.28
Malt $2.54 Napkins $1.91
If you paid with a 20 dollar bill, how If you paid with a 20 dollar bill, how 5.
much change would you receive? much change would you receive?
6.
3) Candy Shop 4) Sports Store
Lollipops $3.45 Baseball $4.47
Chocolate $1.68 Baseball Cap $1.22
Gummies $2.53 Knee Pad $3.07
Caramel $3.47 Gloves $2.25
If you paid with a 20 dollar bill, how If you paid with a 20 dollar bill, how
much change would you receive? much change would you receive?
5) Movie Theater 6) John's Groceries
Popcorn $3.54 Eggs $4.39
Soda $2.46 Milk $3.52
Candy $3.20 Cheese $3.32
Bread $3.81
Meat $4.57
If you paid with a 20 dollar bill, how
much change would you receive?
If you paid with a 20 dollar bill, how
much change would you receive?
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Find the change for each receipt.

1)

3)

5)

Malt Shop
Hot Dog
Burger
Soda
Shake
Malt
Total: $

$2.37
$3.26
$4.92
$3.67
$2.54

16.76

If you paid with a 20 dollar bill, how
much change would you receive?

Candy Shop
Lollipops $3.45
Chocolate $1.68
Gummies $2.53
Caramel $3.47
Total: $11.13

If you paid with a 20 dollar bill, how
much change would you receive?

Movie Theater

Popcorn
Soda
Candy

Total:

$3.54
$2.46
$3.20

$9.20

If you paid with a 20 dollar bill, how
much change would you receive?

4) Sports Store
Baseball $4.47
Baseball Cap $1.22
Knee Pad $3.07
Gloves $2.25
Total: $11.01
If you paid with a 20 dollar bill, how
much change would you receive?
6) John's Groceries
Eggs $4.39
Milk $3.52
Cheese $3.32
Bread $3.81
Meat $4.57
Total: $19.61

If you paid with a 20 dollar bill, how
much change would you receive?

Determining Change Name: Answer Key
Answers
2) Restaurant Supplies
Spoons $1.86 L $3.24
Forks $4.86
Plates $4.15 2. $4.94
Cups $2.28
Napkins $1.91 3. $8.87
Total: $15.06 " $8.99
If you paid with a 20 dollar bill, how 5.  $10.80
much change would you receive?
6.  $0.39

: M ath ] www.CommonCoreSheets.com 7

1-6

83|67]50]33][17] 0 |




|

Find the change for each receipt.

1)

3)

5)

l Math l

Malt Shop
Hot Dog $2.37
Burger $3.26
Soda $4.92
Shake $3.67
Malt $2.54
Total: $16.76

If you paid with a 20 dollar bill, how
much change would you receive?

Candy Shop
Lollipops $3.45
Chocolate $1.68
Gummies $2.53
Caramel $3.47
Total: $11.13

If you paid with a 20 dollar bill, how
much change would you receive?

Movie Theater

Popcorn
Soda
Candy

Total:

$3.54
$2.46
$3.20

$9.20

If you paid with a 20 dollar bill, how
much change would you receive?

Determining Change Name:
2) Restaurant Supplies

Spoons $1.86
Forks $4.86
Plates $4.15
Cups $2.28
Napkins $1.91

Total: $15.06

If you paid with a 20 dollar bill, how
much change would you receive?

4) Sports Store
Baseball $4.47
Baseball Cap $1.22
Knee Pad $3.07
Gloves $2.25
Total: $11.01
If you paid with a 20 dollar bill, how
much change would you receive?
6) John's Groceries
Eggs $4.39
Milk $3.52
Cheese $3.32
Bread $3.81
Meat $4.57
Total: $19.61

If you paid with a 20 dollar bill, how
much change would you receive?

Answers
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